SV-NET
Network Servo System
TAMAGAWA SEIKI CO.,LTD
CONTROLLERS
コントローラ編
SV-NET　CONTROLLER
◆シーケンサ機能、Ｉ／Ｏ内蔵によりシーケンサレス制御可能（標準Ｉ/Ｏ各３２点［拡張可能］）
◆接点ベースのラダー言語ではなくモーションベースの言語で直感的なプログラミングが可能

Master of SV-NETⅡ＆Ⅲ
SV-NETトレーニングパック TA8425
TA8413形式一覧 TA8413 Model Designation
Main Functions of TA8413 Regeneration &
Communication Unit
Main Functions of Master of SV-NET Ⅱ＆Ⅲ
TA8413N
TA8433N□□1
221：DC24V用、SUMチェックあり、Net Monitorあり
With SUM check, With Net Monitor
242：DC48V用、SUMチェックあり、Net Monitorあり
With SUM check, With Net Monitor
■ Regenerative protection function
　 Drivers and motors are protected by controlling the
　 rise of drive voltage due to regenerative action.
　 A lineup of DC24/48V specifications with built-in
　 regenerative resistor.
■ SV-NET conversion function
　 Conversion from RS232C to SV-NET
■ Master of SV-NET
　 PC application "Master of SV-NET" helps to
　 enable parameter management of drivers and simple
　 control from the personal computer.
■ Compatible driver
　 TA8410 series
■ Control mode
　 Position control, Speed control, Current control
■ Parameter management
　 Reading and writing to / from parameter list
■ Simple programming
　 Programming in 20 steps Max. possible.
■ Applicable drivers
　 All SV-NET drivers
■ Master of SV-Net Ⅲ is the latest PC application upgraded from Ⅱ,
which includes new functions such as checksum, net monitor, etc.
(New functions may not be applicable depending on versions of
SV components in use.)
■ SV-NET controller
　 TA8440 × 1
■ Driver
　 TA8410 × 3
■ Motor
　 TBL-i II 50W TS4602 × 2
　 TBL-V 50W TS4742 × 1
■ Power source
　 AC100V input
　 DC24V output　2.5A
■ Accessories
　 Power cable × １
　 USB cable × 1
　 CD-ROM × 1
TA8413回生・通信ユニット主な機能
■回生保護機能

Master of SV-NETⅡ＆Ⅲ
SV-NETトレーニングパック TA8425
TA8413形式一覧 TA8413 Model Designation
Main Functions of TA8413 Regeneration &
Communication Unit
Main Functions of Master of SV-NET Ⅱ＆Ⅲ
TA8413N
TA8433N□□1
221：DC24V用、SUMチェックあり、Net Monitorあり
With SUM check, With Net Monitor
242：DC48V用、SUMチェックあり、Net Monitorあり
With SUM check, With Net Monitor
■ Regenerative protection function
　 Drivers and motors are protected by controlling the
　 rise of drive voltage due to regenerative action.
　 A lineup of DC24/48V specifications with built-in
　 regenerative resistor.
■ SV-NET conversion function
　 Conversion from RS232C to SV-NET
■ Master of SV-NET
　 PC application "Master of SV-NET" helps to
　 enable parameter management of drivers and simple
　 control from the personal computer.
■ Compatible driver
　 TA8410 series
■ Control mode
　 Position control, Speed control, Current control
■ Parameter management
　 Reading and writing to / from parameter list
■ Simple programming
　 Programming in 20 steps Max. possible.
■ Applicable drivers
　 All SV-NET drivers
■ Master of SV-Net Ⅲ is the latest PC application upgraded from Ⅱ,
which includes new functions such as checksum, net monitor, etc.
(New functions may not be applicable depending on versions of
SV components in use.)
■ SV-NET controller
　 TA8440 × 1
■ Driver
　 TA8410 × 3
■ Motor
　 TBL-i II 50W TS4602 × 2
　 TBL-V 50W TS4742 × 1
■ Power source
　 AC100V input
　 DC24V output　2.5A
■ Accessories
　 Power cable × １
　 USB cable × 1
　 CD-ROM × 1
TA8413回生・通信ユニット主な機能
■回生保護機能

RS232C 等から SV-NET ドライバの制御を可能にします。
SV-NET通信ユニットTA8433シリーズ
TA8433形式一覧 TA8433 Model Designation
Main Functions of TA8433
Communication Unit
通信方式
1：RS-422
2：RS-485
シリアル通信プロトコル
2：SUMチェックあり、Net Monitorあり
TA8433シリーズ通信ユニット主な機能
■SV-NET変換機能
　RS232C/RS422/RS485をSV-NETに変換します。
■Master of SV-NET
　パソコンアプリケーション「Master of SV-NET」と組み合わせることで
パソコンからドライバのパラメータ管理や簡易的な制御を行うことができ
ます。
■対応ドライバ
　すべてのSV-NETドライバ
Communication method
Serial communication protocol
With SUM check, With Net Monitor
■ SV-NET conversion function
　 Conversion from RS232C/RS422/RS485 to SV-NET
■ Master of SV-NET
　 PC application "Master of SV-NET" helps to
　 enable parameter management of drivers and
　 simple control from the personal computer.
■ Applicable drivers
　 All SV-NET drivers
With the AC 100V power outlet and a PC connected, this training pack creates an
environment for operating three axes of motors.
Configuration
SV-NET　CONTROLLER
10 11
コントローラ電源ケーブル EU9611
7 734-104(WAGO製)
(13.4)
(1
6.
2)1
2
3
4■長さ(L)：0.1m～20mまで指定可能。
Length (L) : 0.1m～20m specifiable
L
(Unit :mm)(単位：mm)
形式 長さ(L)
 EU9611 N 0001 0.1m
 N 0010 1m
 N 0100 10m
SV-NETケーブル SV-NET Cables
Serial Communication Cable
Controller Power Cable PF Cable for controller
For TA8410/TA8411/TA8413/TA8433
Flat CabIe
Shielded Cable
For TA8413/TA8433
● TA8410/TA8411/TA8413/TA8433用
EU9610
734-105(WAGO製) (50) (50)L
PC-side
D-SUB 9 pins RS232C connection
17JE-13090-02(D8A)A-CG(JAE)
734-105(WAGO製)

0200 ＋20
0200
モジュラプラグ 形式表示
①
⑥
(10.5)
(15.4)
(9
.5
)
(3
2.
3)(φ
6.
7)
L
シリアル通信ケーブル EU6517
形式 長さ(L)
 EU6517 N2  2m
 N3  3m
 N5  5m
● TA8413/TA8433用 パソコン側
D-SUB 9ピン RS232C 接続用
17JE-13090-02(D8A)A-CG(JAE製)
Model length(L)
Model length(L)
Model length(L)
Model length(L)
Cables Specifications
＋10％
－0％
＋100
　0
■ケーブル長の公差について(N0＊＊＊～N7＊＊＊共通)
　ケーブル長にかかわらずマイナス公差は0とします。
　プラス公差はケーブル長によりケーブル長×0.1とします。
　例えば、ケーブル長L=10cm   公差 +  1cm/-0cm
　　　　　　　　　L=  1m　　　　+ 10cm/-0cm
　　　　　　　　　L= 10m　　　　+100cm/-0cm
■ Cable length tolerance (common to N0＊＊＊ ̃ N7＊＊＊)
　 Minus tolerances are considered 0, regardless of the cable length.
　 Plus tolerances are calculated as a given cable length×0.1.
　 For example, cable length L = 10cm Tolerance + 1cm/-0cm
 L = 1m + 10cm/-0cm
 L = 10m + 100cm/-0cm
※1　リード線が2本まとめてコネクタに入る箇所には、ツインフェルール216-202（WAGO）を使用しています。
ドレンワイヤ
黒
青
白
赤
EU9610N7＊＊＊E＊＊＊
ディジーチェーン接続用ケーブル Daisy-chain connection cable ディジーチェーン接続用ケーブル
● 接続図
● 接続図
● 接続図
● 接続図
黒
青
白
赤
734-105(WAGO)734-105(WAGO)
ドレンワイヤ
734-105(WAGO)
ドレンワイヤ
黒
青
白
赤
終端抵抗
1/4W　120Ω
※2　ケーブル全長 L2は20m（20000mm）以下で指定します。( L1=(40)を含む ）
EU9610N7010E109の全長計算； L2= L×(コネクタ個数-1) + L1×(コネクタ個数-1)